
# # Fee $ Total

$25.00

$20.00

$25.00

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00 Phone #

$15.00

$35.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00 Phone #

$15.00

$15.00

Phone

$25.00

$5.00

$10.00

$15.00

$50.00

Gas Piping Replacement Appliance

Gas Piping: Replacement___    Alteration___

Gas Piping – Each Gas Appliance – New or 

Replacement – Requires a Gas Piping Permit

Phone 402.786.2312

This permit shall become null and void if the work 

authorized by this permit is not commenced within 180 days 

from date of issuance. This permit will expire after a period 

of 2 years from date of issuance.

   Permit Expiration

Date

X

I certify that I have read this application and state that the 

information provided is correct. I agree to comply with all state laws 

and the 2018 International Building Code and/or International 

Residential Code, and hereby authorize the City's representative to 

enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.

www.citywaverly.com
Fax 402.786.2490

Property Owner Name & Address:

(      )         -     

(      )         -     

PLEASE CALL TO SET UP INSPECTION

Hydrolic Piping System

Gas Heater in Wall

Suspended Heaters - Infrared Heaters

Vent / Chimney Liner for Fuel Burning Appliance

Alteration of Existing Duct Work

Decorative Gas Fireplace / Log Insert

Plumbing Contractor Name & Address:

(      )         -     

Line #

Waverly, NE 68462

REVISED BY RESOLUTION 9-28-2021

EFFECTIVE DATE 11-1-2021

Cloths Dryer Vent

Mechanical Contractor Name & Address:

Bathrooms / Restrooms Exhaust & Duct  CFM      

City of Waverly
Building Department

P.O. Box 427

14130 Lancashire St.

Permit #                                  

Reinspection fee

By:

Permit Issued

Wood / Pellet Stove / Insert

Boiler (Including Vent)

Total Fee

Penalty Fee (Double Permit Fee)

New Construction (1-5 outlets)

Each Additional Outlet

Applicant Signature

Type of Permit

Residential Kitchen Exhaust Hood & Duct CFM     

Roof Top Heating / Cooling: Brand____________

Air Handling Unit: Brand_____________

APPLICATION FOR 

MECHANICAL / GAS PIPING 

PERMIT

Furnace: Brand_____________ Electric__ Gas__    

Cooling: Brand___________ A/C__ Heat Pump__


