APPLICATION FOR MECHANICAL / GAS PIPING PERMIT

City of Waverly

Building Department P.O. Box 427

14130 Lancashire St. Waverly, NE 68462

Phone 402.786.2312



www.citywaverly.com

REVISED BY RESOLUTION 9-28-2021 Fax 402.786.2312

EFFECTIVE DATE 11-1-2021		гах	402.7	00.2430
Type of Permit	#	# Fee	\$ Total	Line #
Furnace: Brand Electric Gas		\$25.00		Line #
Cooling: Brand A/C Heat Pump		\$20.00		Permit #
Roof Top Heating / Cooling: Brand		\$25.00		
Air Handling Unit: Brand		\$15.00		Mechanical Contractor Name & Address:
Residential Kitchen Exhaust Hood & Duct CFM		\$10.00		
Bathrooms / Restrooms Exhaust & Duct CFM		\$10.00		
Cloths Dryer Vent		\$10.00]
Vent / Chimney Liner for Fuel Burning Appliance		\$10.00		Phone # () -
Alteration of Existing Duct Work		\$15.00		Plumbing Contractor Name & Address:
Decorative Gas Fireplace / Log Insert		\$35.00		
Wood / Pellet Stove / Insert		\$25.00		
Boiler (Including Vent)		\$15.00		
Hydrolic Piping System		\$15.00		Phone # () -
Gas Heater in Wall		\$15.00		PLEASE CALL TO SET UP INSPECTION
Suspended Heaters - Infrared Heaters		\$15.00		
				Property Owner Name & Address:
				Phone () -
				I certify that I have read this application and state that the information provided is correct. I agree to comply with all state laws
				and the 2018 International Building Code and/or International
				Residential Code, and hereby authorize the City's representative to
				enter upon the above-mentioned property for inspection purposes.
				-
				.,
				X
Gas Piping – Each Gas Appliance – New or				Applicant Signature
Replacement – Requires a Gas Piping Permit				Date David Surface
New Construction (1-5 outlets)		\$25.00		Permit Expiration This permit shall become null and void if the work authorized by this permit is not commenced within 180 days from date of issuance. This permit will expire after a period of 2 years from date of issuance.
Each Additional Outlet		\$5.00		
Gas Piping Replacement Appliance		\$10.00		
Gas Piping: Replacement Alteration		\$15.00		
Reinspection fee		\$50.00		
				Demail Is aread
Penalty Fee (Double Permit Fee)				Permit Issued
				1
				_
Total Fee				By: